

Macc 86 /2019
CNR WBJP 01-00-0967-2019

Order No.05 dt.04.04.2024

OP no 2 is present by filing hazira.

Petitioner is also present by filing hazira.

Petitioner files a petition U/O 1 R 10 (2) alongwith list of documents and shifting petition, copy served.

Petitioner also files a petition praying for time for filing DCF.

To 14.05.2024 for hearing petition U/O 1 R 10 (2)/WO if any in the meantime/filing

DCF.

DC by me

MACC, 4th court
Jalpaiguri