

MACC 86/2019
CNR WBJP 01-00-0967 -2019

Order no 15

dt.19 .09.2025

Received record from the National lok adalat dated on 13.09.2025 for disposal.

Fix 19 .12.25 for PH

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri